Num
3106
3197
3070
3114
3228
3142
3168
3139
3084
3232
3233
3016
3169
3141
3229
3231
3058
3230
3105
3074
3140
3059
3227
3060
3072

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Sophia Rice
Myiah Parente
Chloe Miller
Karis Thurber
Mikaela Gorniak
Danica Park
Bailen Fauth
Rachel Kelly
Nataleigh Nigrelli
Sydney Proper
Wendy Veit

Kensington McConnachie

Brittany Thomas
Kira Jo McCorkle
Elizabeth Gunther
Charlotte Nelson
Sierra Mayberry
Sydney Marie
Shelby Pack
Marielle Stanz
Hannah Su Kurien
Kylee Mayberry
Baylee Antuzzi
Aadyson Summer
Brooke Martsolf

USAG Level Age

550887
634788
640684
643464
640892
563350
623284
563353
643181
641202
640904
502533
623279
542146
640882
641209
581386
640881
550883
576213
542142
571306
640914
571305
650293
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Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl
Lvl

7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -

7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -

7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -

7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -
7 -

Team

G-Force
Pinnacle

Eagle Gymnastics
GGAC

Team Lightning
Lakettes
Northstars
Lakettes

Flytz

Team Lightning
Team Lightning
Arcadia
Northstars
Lakettes

Team Lightning
Team Lightning
C & Z Angels
Team Lightning
G-Force

Flyers

Lakettes

C & Z Angels
Team Lightning
C & Z Angels
Elite

\Y

9.525
9.400
9.250
9.250
9.300
9.325
9.200
9.275
9.250
9.000
9.000
9.200
8.850
8.800
9.275
8.875
9.050
8.925
8.650
7.150
8.050
9.300
7.500
7.775
7.500

PI1 UB
1 8.800
2 8.900
8 8.225
9 8.500
4  8.500
3 8.450
11 7.950
6 8.150
10 8.050
14 8.300
15 8.450
12 8.000
18 7.900
19 7.925
7 6.850
17 8.000
13 7.400
16 7.600
20 7.350
25 6.450
21 7.450
5 7.200
23 6.850
22 6.750
24 5.650

PlI2 BB
2 8.950
1 8.825
8 9.100
3 8.550
4 8.125
5 8.000
13 8.175
9 7.725
10 7.475
7 7.950
6 7.500
11 7.725
15 8.200
14 7.175
21  7.450
12 6.850
18 6.850
16 6.550
19 7.175
24 8.575
17 7.300
20 5.900
22 6.950
23  7.300
25 3.000

PI3 FX
2 8.825
3 8.750
1 8.900
5 8.400
8 8575
9 8.625
7 8.850
11 8.650
14 8.750
10 8.175
13 8.325
12 8.200
6 8.000
18 8.675
15 8.325
21 8.100
22 8.050
23 8.250
19 8.000
4 8.375
16 7.750
24 7.500
20 7.800
17 7.200
25 6.650

Pl4 AA

36.100
35.875
35.475
34.700
34.500
34.400
34.175
33.800
33.525
33.425
33.275
33.125
32.950
32.575
31.900
31.825
31.350
31.325
31.175
30.550
30.550
29.900
29.100
29.025
22.800
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